
See reverse side for important information 

AD VALOREM TAXES 
TAXING AUTHORITY 

TOTAL AD VALOREM TAXES:

COMBINED TAXES & ASSESSMENTS:
AMOUNT The total in each box 

already reflects the 
discount. Please pay only 
one amount. See reverse 
side for other instructions 
and information. 

If Postmarked by: 
Total Amount Due:

TOTAL MILLAGE:

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS
LEVYING AUTHORITY  RATE

NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

DO NOT WRITE ON THIS PORTION. PLEASE DETACH AND RETURN WITH YOUR PAYMENT.

PAY O
N

LIN
E

CLAY COUNTY, FLORIDA

CLAY COUNTY, FLORIDA

PARCEL NUMBER ALT KEY PROPERTY ADDRESS YEAR MILL CODE ESCROW

EXEMPTIONS TAXABLE VALUE TAXES LEVIEDMILLAGE RATE ASSESSED VALUE

PLEASE PAY ONLY 
ONE AMOUNT

See reverse side for im
portant inform

ation

Clay County Tax Collector
PO Box 218
Green Cove Springs, FL 32043
(904) 269-6320

PARCEL NUMBER ALT KEY PROPERTY ADDRESS

ESCROWYEAR MILL CODE

TOTAL NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS: 
Other Fees and Penalties: $

YOUR CANCELLED CHECK IS YOUR RECEIPT 
PAY IN U.S. FUNDS DRAWN ON A U.S. BANK*1+67900+2016*

3060 JEREMYS

3060 JEREMYS

Please Pay

Please Pay

$2,703.98

$2,703.98

0.00

If Paid By

If Paid By

2016

2016

ST JOHNS RIVER MANAGEMENT DIST

$211.20

  SCHOOL CAP OUTLAY

CLAY COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
  UNINCORPORATED MSTU

  SCHOOL DISCRETIONARY
  SCHOOL LOCAL EFFORT

  BCC-OTHER CNTY SERV
CLAY COUNTY BOCC (C100)

  FIRE CONTROL MSTU-8

11/28/2016

11
/2

8/
20

16

  LAW ENFORCE MSTU-4

2016  Paid Real Estate

2016  Paid Real Estate

1 00067900 2016 7

001

001

67900

67900

0.5048
0.1110

5.2349
2.2503

0.7480

Paid

1.5000

4.5140

Nov 30, 2016

Nov 30, 2016

0.2885

160,803
160,803
160,803

185,803
185,803

160,803

160,803
185,803

2016-4034205

20
16

-4
03

42
05

139.20
72.00

$2,703.98

$2
,7

03
.9

8
W

E
LL

S
 F

A
R

G
O

 R
E

A
L 

E
S

TA
TE

 T
A

X
C

la
y 

C
ou

nt
y 

D
ia

ne
 H

ut
ch

in
gs

S200

300

PARIDON MARKUS & LAURA
3060 JEREMYS DR
GREEN COVE SPRINGS, FL    32043

PARIDON MARKUS & LAURA
3060 JEREMYS DR
GREEN COVE SPRINGS, FL    32043

SWC   SOLID WASTE COLLECTION MSBU
SWD   SOLID WASTE DISPOSAL MSBU

C100

320526-014460-000-01

320526-014460-000-01

15.1515

3060 JEREMYS

LOT 1 JEREMY'S GLEN UNIT ONE AS
REC O R 3457 PG 2004

278.70

Receipt #

R
ec

ei
pt

 #

138.98
838.72

Pay your taxes online at:
https://www.claycountytax.com/

PAYMENTS MUST BE MADE
IN US FUNDS.

17.85
81.17

361.85
841.79

P
ai

d 
B

y

46.39

210,803

50,000

210,803
25,000

210,803
25,000

210,803

000198

000198

210,803
210,803 50,000

50,000

25,000

50,000
50,000

$2,605.45

210,803
210,803

kreilly
Highlight


	pt_bill_1
	Untitled




