NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS CLAY COUNTY, FLORIDA 2016 Paid Real Estate

See reverse side for important information

Clay County Tax Collector PO Box 218 Green Cove Springs, FL 32043 (904) 269-6320

PARCEL NUMBER	ALT KEY	PROPERTY ADDRESS	
320526-014460-000-01	67900	3060 JEREMYS	

YEAR MILL CODE **ESCROW** 001 2016 000198

3060 JEREMYS

LOT 1 JEREMY'S GLEN UNIT ONE AS REC O R 3457 PG 2004

Clay County Diane Hutchings
Paid By WELLS FARGO REAL ESTA'
11/28/2016 \$2,703.98

Receipt # 2016-4034205

PARIDON MARKUS & LAURA 3060 JEREMYS DR

GREEN COVE SPRINGS, FL 32043

AD VALOREM TAXES						
TAXING AUTHORITY	MILLAGE RATE	ASSESSED VALUE	EXEMPTIONS	TAXABLE VALUE	TAXES LEVIED	
C100 CLAY COUNTY BOCC (C100)						
BCC-OTHER CNTY SERV	5.2349	210,803	50,000	160,803	841.79	
LAW ENFORCE MSTU-4	2.2503	210,803	50,000	160,803	361.85	
FIRE CONTROL MSTU-8	0.5048	210,803	50,000	160,803	81.17	
UNINCORPORATED MSTU	0.1110	210,803	50,000	160,803	17.85	
S200 CLAY COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT						
SCHOOL LOCAL EFFORT	4.5140	210,803	25,000	185,803	838.72	
SCHOOL DISCRETIONARY	0.7480	210,803	25,000	185,803	138.98	
SCHOOL CAP OUTLAY	1.5000	210,803	25,000	185,803	278.70	
300 ST JOHNS RIVER MANAGEMENT DIST	0.2885	210,803	50,000	160,803	46.39	

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS				
LEVYI	NG AUTHORITY	RATE	AMOUNT	
SWC	SOLID WASTE COLLECTION MSBU		139.20	
SWD	SOLID WASTE DISPOSAL MSBU		72.00	
TOT	AL NON-AD VALOREM ASSESS	SMENTS:	\$211.20	

Other Fees and Penalties: \$ 0.00

TOTAL MILLAGE:

COMBINED TAXES & ASSESSMENTS:					
Pay your taxes online at: https://www.claycountytax.com/	If Paid By	Please Pay			
Tittps://www.ciaycountytax.com/	Nov 30, 2016	\$2,703.98			
PAYMENTS MUST BE MADE IN US FUNDS.					
IN SET SINDS.					
		<u> </u>			

TOTAL AD VALOREM TAXES:



DO NOT WRITE ON THIS PORTION. PLEASE DETACH AND RETURN WITH YOUR PAYMENT.

CLAY COUNTY, FLORIDA 2016 Paid Real Estate

PARCEL NUMBER	ALT KEY	PROPERTY ADDRESS	YEAR	MILL CODE	ESCROW
320526-014460-000-01	67900	3060 JEREMYS	2016	001	000198

15.1515

PARIDON MARKUS & LAURA 3060 JEREMYS DR GREEN COVE SPRINGS, FL 32043



YOUR CANCELLED CHECK IS YOUR RECEIPT PAY IN U.S. FUNDS DRAWN ON A U.S. BANK

PLEASE PAY ONLY ONE AMOUNT	If Paid By Please Pay	Nov 30, 2016 \$2,703.98		
Paid	11/28/2016	Receipt # 2016-4034205	\$2,703.98	

PAY ONLINE

\$2,605.45

See reverse side for important information